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WEEE classifikation (08/2018):

BAT—2

Harmonized System Code:

PILZ

THE SPIRIT OF SAFETY

UL Listed, CE, UKCA

24 -24V

DC

0-45°C

A7 7>

343 mm
65 mm
286 mm
4870 g

6290 g
5 devices (feed size < 50cm)

85044085

Pilz GmbH & Co. KG, Felix-Wankel-Strasse 2, 73760 Ostfildern, Germany

8C000035

Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Nominal output current: 2x 12 A @ 4kHz /
2x 10 A @ 8kHz. Imax: 210% for 2s / 250% for 2s. Apparent power: 2x 8.3
KVA. Without brake resistor. Option: Without Safety module technology,

with EtherCat.
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PILZ

THE SPIRIT OF SAFETY

UNSPSC 25: 39121007
EANI— R: 4046548100358
ECLASS/N—2 32 ECLASS-13
ECLASS Reference Feature: 27023101

ETIM Version: ETIM-9.0

ETIM Reference Group: EG000017
ETIM Reference Feature: EC001857
R)1—LA: 0
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